
2023 Turkey Shoot Results

1st Division Name Score Amount
  1st Place Net Tierney, Jerry 67 $126.00
  2nd Place Net Marcell, Drew 68 $78.00
  3rd Place Net Louviere, Bryan 70 $48.00
  4th Place Net Tie Bersch, David 71 $16.00
  4th Place Net Tie Ladage, Adam 71 $16.00
  4th Place Net Tie Mertz, Ron 71 $16.00

2nd Division Name Score Amount
  1st Place Net Sinclair, Robert 68 $126.00
  2nd Place Net Tie Derwin, Glenn 69 $50.00
  2nd Place Net Tie Scearce, Richard 69 $50.00
  2nd Place Net Tie Sullivan, Bryan 69 $50.00
  5th Place Net Sifferman, Greg 70 $20.00
  6th Place Net Tie Cooper, Cliff 72 $6.33
  6th Place Net Tie Johnston, Michael D. 72 $6.33
  6th Place Net Tie Miner, Lynn 72 $6.33



Turkey Shoot Results
Tournament

Name Div Turkeys Payout
Bersch, David 1 $25.00 Books $16.00
Boys, Kirk 1 $25.00 Books
Cannon, Dale 1 $25.00 Books
Cullen, John W 1 $25.00 Books
Graham, David 1 $25.00 Books
Hayenga, John 1 $25.00 Books
Hayes, Shaun 1 $25.00 Books
Ladage, Adam 1 $25.00 Books $16.00
Louviere, Bryan 1 $25.00 Books $48.00
Marcell, Drew 1 $25.00 Books $78.00
Mertz, Ron 1 $25.00 Books $16.00
Nappen, Tim G 1 $25.00 Books
Olson, Daniel 1 $25.00 Books
Tierney, Jerry 1 $25.00 Books $126.00
Whittendale, Austin 1 $25.00 Books
Wilson, Todd 1 $25.00 Books
Amonsen, Dennis 2 $25.00 Books
Brown, Christopher 2 $25.00 Books
Cooke, Rick 2 $25.00 Books
Cooper, Cliff 2 $25.00 Books $6.33
Derwin, Glenn 2 $25.00 Books $50.00
Dixon, Peter 2 $25.00 Books
Hearing, Ken 2 $25.00 Books
Johnston, John 2 $25.00 Books
Johnston, Michael D. 2 $25.00 Books $6.33
Kolesar, Larry 2 $25.00 Books
Larson, David 2 $25.00 Books
Lee, Randy 2 $25.00 Books
Loya, Rick 2 $25.00 Books
Mar, Gil F 2 $25.00 Books
Marcell, John 2 $25.00 Books
Marden, Robert 2 $25.00 Card
Miner, Lynn 2 $25.00 Books $6.33
Oh, Alex 2 $25.00 Books
Sawyer, Ernie 2 $25.00 Books
Scearce, Richard 2 $25.00 Books $50.00
Schroeder, Robert 2 $25.00 Books
Sifferman, Greg 2 $25.00 Books $20.00
Sinclair, Robert 2 $25.00 Books $126.00
Sullivan, Bryan 2 $25.00 Books $50.00
Torres, Chuck 2 $25.00 Books


